

Vera Wang Presents Miss Fashion Week Pittsburgh Grand Finale

Fashionista Vera Wang will be shooting her Reality show for Miss fashion Week at the Columbia during the Miss Fashion Week Grand Finale

PITTSBURGH, PA, USA, October 27, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE October 27, 2017

"

Come see the women of Pittsburgh compete for a chance to win 5k and the crown of Miss Fashion Week Pittsburgh, Support your city!"

Big Apple IMC

11:22MMG, LLC Contact: Kevin Sutton mrkevincsutton@yahoo.com

347 241.7862

VeraWang Presents- Miss Fashion Week Grand Finale

Pittsburgh, PA- October 27nd, 2017 - Vera Wang, Miss

Fashion Week Pittsburgh, in association with R-Theory Productions and Big Apple IMC, announced today they will be hosting the Grand Finale of Miss Fashion Week Pittsburgh. This event is the culmination of all the contestants in the junior, petite, runway and plus size division's hard work throughout the year! The winner will receive 5k.

The Show will begin on October 29th at 2:00pm located at the Columbia Room, 250 Swinderman Rd, Wexford, PA 15090. Tickets are available for individual purchase at the door for \$50.00 or VIP tables for \$60.00.

The theme of the show will be One World One Stand, a movement dedicated to use fashion to highlight the racial dived in this country. "There will be people sharing the stage from all races, and backgrounds, my goal is to show that we do have common interest. I want to attempt to make a difference." Says CEO of Miss Fashion Week Pittsburgh Dawn McNulty. Miss Fashion Week main goal is to stop "Fat Shaming" and to let women of all sizes know they are beautiful.

The show will be hosted by celebrities Big Apple IMC and Tiffany D, with special performances by Dane Blackson (the nephew of comedian Michael Blackson,) Young Swiper upcoming Artist, and DJ Spillz on the turn tables. There will be a Fashion show during the competition, as well as various prizes given away throughout the day.

The venue will include both food and drink, as well as vendors with products for sale encompassing all health, beauty and fashion trends. **Kinldy Note Fashionista Vera wang will be filming for her reality show Miss Fashion Week**

** For Press or Media Inquires contact Kevin Sutton 347 241.7862 mrkevincsutton@yahoo.com

Kevin Sutton 11:22 MMG LLC 3472417862 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the

company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.